VILLAGE OF RYLEY
Regular Council Meeting
March 19, 2019 at 6:45 p.m.
Ryley Municipal Office Council Chambers
AGENDA

Call to Order:

Additions/ Deletions:

Order of the Day:

Approval of the Agenda:

Minutes of Previous Meeting(s):

5.1 February 19, 2019 Regular Meeting of Council

5.2 March 5, 2019 Committee of the Whole

Open Door Session (15 minutes):

Delegations:

7.1 Optimum Talent @ 8:00 p.m.

Business Arising from the Minutes:

8.1 Volunteer Remuneration Policy
8.2 Council Remuneration Policy
8.3

8.4

8.5



10

11

12

13

14

15

New Business:

9.1 Clean Harbors Community Relations Committee

9.2
9.3
9.4

Bylaws:

Financial Reports:

11.1

Correspondence:

12.1 Margaret Jones
122 AUMA

Reports

13.1 Mayor and Council
132 CAO

Closed Session: Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, Sections 16, 21, 23, 24

14.1 Planning

Upcoming Meetings:

15.1  March 22, 2019 Budget Meeting

15.2 March 22, 2019 Joint Council Meeting
153  April 2, 2019 Committee of the Whole
15.4  April 16, 2019 Regular Meeting of Council
15.5  April 30, MDP Public Meeting



16 Adjournment

PLEASE NOTE:

As per your direction Mr. Nick Tywoniuk will be in attendance at 5:00 to be interviewed as a potential
mediator.

As per your direction Ms. Sharon Wilson will be in attendance at 6:00 to be interviewed as a potential
mediator.



